
                                                          P a g e  | 1 

 

National Quartet Convention – Travel & Concert Itinerary 2022 

Bus Tour 2022 

 SATURDAY -  Sept. 24th    

Marinette - Jack's Food Market   5:00 AM      

 

DePere Park 'n' Ride      5:50 AM      15 min.  

 

Appleton - Double Tree by Hilton, 

College Avenue      6:30 AM      10 min.  

 

Fond du Lac - Loves Travel Stop,  

W Rolling Meadows Drive    7:20 AM      20 min.  

 

Lunch –  Culvers   
1800 E. Summit St. 

Crown Point, IN 46307    11:00 AM      1 hour  

   

Rest Stop at Flying J  

520 S State Rd 39,                                                   2:30 PM     Eastern Time    20 min.  
Lebanon IN 46052      
 

 

Dinner - Crestview Hills Towne Center  

2791 Town Center Blvd,                                         5:00 PM          1 hr. 45 min. 
Crestview Hills, KY 41017 

19 different restaurants & eateries within walking distance.  

  

 

Double Tree by Hilton Cincinnati Airport  
2826 Terminal Drive, Hebron KY 41048 

Phone:  (859) 371-6166    7:00 PM             overnight 

 
 

All times are estimated and subject to change due to traffic and road construction. Your promptness will help us stay on schedule!     

 

 

     

 
 

 SUNDAY -  Sept. 25th  
 
Breakfast at hotel. - Included (tips are appreciated!)                       7:00 - 9:00 am   

 

Depart from Hotel (start loading at 8:30 AM)                       9:00 AM    

 

Lunch  at The Cracker Barrel in Rocky Top, TN                   12:15 PM                      1 hr. 30 min.  

 

Econo Lodge - Riverside 

2440 Parkway, Pigeon Forge TN                     3:00 PM              4 nights 

 
 



                                                          P a g e  | 2 

 

National Quartet Convention – Travel & Concert Itinerary 2022 

Bus Tour 2022 

SUNDAY Sept. 25th 
continued  

 

Evening Concert  at LeConte Convention Center                 Bus Leaves at 5:00 pm 

      Featuring:  

 Greater Vision, Hoppers, Jim & Melissa Brady,                  5:30 PM      -       10:00 PM 
Kingdom Heirs, Mark Trammell Qt., Matt Linton,  
Three Bridges, Tim Lovelace, Tribute, Whisnants               

 
 

 MONDAY -  Sept. 26th                                                          
 

Sightseeing Trip to the  
Smoky Mountain National Park                                                  Bus Leaves at 9:00 am 
( Lunch & Shopping are on your own in Gatlinburg ) 

 
 
 
NQC Artist Showcase – Hosted by Les Butler                             LeConte Convention Center  
8th Street, Bridgemans, By Faith, Clinton Jackson,             9:30 AM      -       11:30 AM 
Common Bond, James Fader, Jason Davidson,                        Travel on your own  
Jim Quayles, King’s Highway, Middle Ground,                 “TROLLEY” stops out in front of hotel           
Pace Family, Rob Novell, The Riders, Soul’s Harbor 
 
 
 
 
Evening Concerts                                                                           Bus Leaves at 5:00 pm 
Featuring: Brian Free & Assurance,                                         
Debra Perry & Jaidyn’s Call, Dixie Echoes,                              5:30 PM      -       11:00 PM 
Down East Boys, Ferguson Family, Griffins,  
Guardians, High Road, Hyssongs, Inspirations,  
Jay Stone Singers, Jonathan Wilburn,  
Karen Peck & New River, Littles,  
Mylon Hayes Family, Primitives,  
Second Half Qt.,  Soul’d Out 

 
 
 



                                                          P a g e  | 3 

 

National Quartet Convention – Travel & Concert Itinerary 2022 

Bus Tour 2022 

TUESDAY -  Sept. 27th                                                                       LeConte Convention Center 
 
NQC Artist Showcase – Hosted by Les Butler  (FREE EVENT)            9:30 AM      -       11:30 AM 
Barber Family, Bev McCann, Donnie Rabon,  
Gloryway Qt., Jeremiah’s Call, Jeremy Myers,                         Travel on your own “TROLLEY” 
Jim Sheldon, Joy Holden, New Heart Qt.,  
One Way Qt., Phillips & Banks, Pylant Family,  
Shadrix Trio, Sojourners Qt 

 
 
 
Chapel – Tribute / Special  (FREE EVENT)                                    10:00 AM      -       11:00 AM 
Guest Speaker: Pastor Dan Spencer,  
FBC Sevierville.  Congregational singing  
led by Arthur Rice 
 
 
 
SGMA Hall of Fame Induction & Benefit Concert                          1:00 PM      -       3:00 PM 

Inductees:  Arthur Rice, Chris White,                                       Ticketed Event $22.00 not included          
Rodney Griffin, Kyla Rowland                                                  with trip package tickets purchased at    
Artists: Greater Vision, Booth Brothers,                                               LeConte Convention Center  
Mark Trammell Qt., Karen Peck & New River,  
Kingdom Heirs, Guardians, Whisnants,  
Kingsmen, Jonathan Wilburn, Perrys, Tribute 

 
 
 
Evening Concerts 
Featuring: Chandlers, Chitans,                                                    5:30 PM      -       11:00 PM 
Chuck Wagon Gang, Gold City, Hoppers,  
Jeff & Sheri Easter, Jim & Melissa Brady,                                       Bus Leaves at 5:00pm 
Joneses, Joseph Habedank, Mark Bishop,  
Mark Trammell Qt., Phil Cross & Poet Voices,  
Simmons Family, Taylors, The Sound, Wilbanks 
 
 
 



                                                          P a g e  | 4 

 

National Quartet Convention – Travel & Concert Itinerary 2022 

Bus Tour 2022 

 
WEDNESDAY -  Sept. 28 th                                              LeConte Convention Center 

 
NQC Artist Showcase – Hosted by Les Butler                               9:30 AM      -       11:30 AM 
Cami Shrock, Chad Benner, Cheri Taylor,  
Chronicle, Daryl Williams and Union,                                     Free Event travel on your own 
Interstate Qt., Jackson Smith, Matchless Grace,  
Mattingly Family, Morrison Sisters,  
Pine Ridge Boys, Right Road Quartet,  
Singing Epps Family, Tiffany Chandler 
 
 
 

   Chapel                                                                                         10:00 AM      -       11:00 AM 
Mark Trammell Qt. /  
Special Guest Speaker: Dr. Dean Haun,                                       Free Event travel on your own 
 FBC Morristown. Congregational singing                                 
led by Arthur Rice                                                                         
                                                                                                               
 
 
Quartet Matinee 
Featuring:                                                                                               12:00 PM      -       1:15 PM 
Kingdom Heirs, Mark Trammell Qt,                                       Ticketed Event $22.00 not included          
Old Paths, Quartet Gileade,                                                   with trip package tickets purchased at           
Tribute                                                                                                                      LeConte Convention Center   
 
 
 
 

  Evening Concerts  
Featuring: 11th Hour, 3 Heath Brothers,                                     5:30 PM      -       11:00 PM 
Booth Brothers, Childress Family,  
Endless Highway, Erwins, Greater Vision, ,                                  Bus Leaves at 5:00pm 
Griffiths, Heart 2 Heart, Kingsmen,  
Kramers, Lynda Randle, Mark Dubbeld Family,  
Master’s Voice, Perrys, Tribute, Triumphant 
 

 



                                                          P a g e  | 5 

 

National Quartet Convention – Travel & Concert Itinerary 2022 

Bus Tour 2022 

THURSDAY -  Sept. 29th  

 
 

Breakfast at the hotel    

 

Bring luggage to motor coach      8:45 AM    

 

Depart hotel        9:00 AM    

 

Rest Stop Pilot 
249 W. Cumberland Gap Pkwy,  

Corbin KY         10:45 AM     30 min.  

  

Lunch - choice of Chick-fil-a, Panera Bread, Culvers. 

101 Tiger Way, Georgetown, KY                12:30 PM     1 hour  

 

Rest Stop Pilot 
1851 W 400 N,  

Shelbyville IN 46176         3:45 PM     30 min.  

 

Drury Plaza,  
9625 N Meridian, Indianapolis IN 

Includes dinner at the hotel.       4:45 PM     1 night     
 

All times are estimated and subject to change due to traffic and road construction. Your promptness will help us stay on schedule!     

 
 

 FRIDAY - Sept. 30th  
 

Breakfast at the hotel    

 

Bring luggage to motor coach    8:30 AM    

 

Depart hotel      9:00 AM    

 

Rest Stop Love's Travel Stop,  

Hwy 10, Demotte IN      9:45 AM (Central Time)   30 min.  

 

Lunch - Lake Forest Oasis     11:45 AM     1 hour  

 

Rest Stop Love's Travel Stop,  

W. Rolling Meadows Dr., Fond du Lac    2:25 PM     20 min.  

 

Appleton       3:25 PM     10 min.  

 

Green Bay       4:00 PM     10 min.  

 

Marinette      5:00 PM   
 

All times are estimated and subject to change due to traffic and road construction. Your promptness will help us stay on schedule!     

 


